
R
R

E
O

 -
 A

N
E

X
O

 1
2 

(L
C

 1
41

/2
01

2,
 a

rt
. 3

5)

D
E

M
O

N
S

T
R

A
T

IV
O

 D
A

S
 R

E
C

E
IT

A
S

 E
 D

E
S

P
E

S
A

S
 C

O
M

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 P

Ú
B

L
IC

O
S

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E

M
un

ic
íp

io
 d

e 
P

in
he

iri
nh

o 
do

 V
al

e 
- 

R
S

R
E

LA
T

Ó
R

IO
 R

E
S

U
M

ID
O

 D
A

 E
X

E
C

U
Ç

Ã
O

 O
R

Ç
A

M
E

N
T

Á
R

IA

O
R

Ç
A

M
E

N
T

O
S

 F
IS

C
A

L 
E

 D
A

 S
E

G
U

R
ID

A
D

E
 S

O
C

IA
L

JA
N

E
IR

O
 A

 A
B

R
IL

 2
01

8/
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

 M
A

R
Ç

O
 -

 A
B

R
IL

R
$ 

1,
00

R
E

C
E

IT
A

S
 A

D
IC

IO
N

A
IS

 P
A

R
A

 F
IN

A
N

C
IA

M
E

N
T

O
 D

A
 S

A
Ú

D
E

P
R

E
V

IS
Ã

O
A

T
U

A
LI

Z
A

D
A

(c
)

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
d)

%
(d

/c
)*

10
0

R
E

C
E

IT
A

S
 R

E
A

LI
Z

A
D

A
S

 
P

R
E

V
IS

Ã
O

IN
IC

IA
L

 T
R

A
N

S
F

E
R

Ê
N

C
IA

 D
E

 R
E

C
U

R
S

O
S

 D
O

 S
IS

T
E

M
A

 Ú
N

IC
O

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E
-S

U
S

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

 R
E

C
E

IT
A

S
 D

E
 O

P
E

R
A

Ç
Õ

E
S

 D
E

 C
R

É
D

IT
O

 V
IN

C
U

LA
D

A
S

 À
 S

A
Ú

D
E

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

 O
U

T
R

A
S

 R
E

C
E

IT
A

S
 P

A
R

A
 F

IN
A

N
C

IA
M

E
N

T
O

 D
A

 S
A

Ú
D

E
0,

00
0,

00
0,

00
0,

00

T
O

TA
L

 R
E

C
E

IT
A

S
 A

D
IC

IO
N

A
IS

 P
A

R
A

 F
IN

A
N

C
IA

M
E

N
T

O
 D

A
 S

A
Ú

D
E

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
O

M
 S

A
Ú

D
E

 
 (

P
o

r 
G

ru
p

o
 d

e 
N

at
u

re
za

 d
a 

D
es

p
es

a)

D
O

TA
Ç

Ã
O

 IN
IC

IA
L

D
O

TA
Ç

Ã
O

A
T

U
A

LI
Z

A
D

A
 

(e
)

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 E
M

P
E

N
H

A
D

A
S

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
f)

%
(f

/e
)*

10
0

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 L
IQ

U
ID

A
D

A
S

%
(g

/e
)*

10
0

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
g)

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
O

R
R

E
N

T
E

S
3.

29
0.

70
0,

00
3.

24
8.

20
0,

00
40

,0
1

1.
31

6.
73

7,
91

1.
18

3.
57

0,
87

35
,9

7

P
es

so
al

 e
 E

nc
ar

go
s 

S
oc

ia
is

77
9.

35
4,

96
1.

71
2.

20
0,

00
1.

69
7.

20
0,

00
45

,5
2

77
9.

35
4,

96
45

,5
2

O
ut

ra
s 

D
es

pe
sa

s 
C

or
re

nt
es

53
7.

38
2,

95
1.

57
8.

50
0,

00
1.

55
1.

00
0,

00
34

,0
4

40
4.

21
5,

91
25

,6
1

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 D
E

 C
A

P
IT

A
L

16
8.

50
0,

00
18

6.
00

0,
00

4,
24

7.
15

2,
00

7.
15

2,
00

4,
24

In
ve

st
im

en
to

s
7.

15
2,

00
16

8.
50

0,
00

18
6.

00
0,

00
4,

24
7.

15
2,

00
4,

24

R
E

C
E

IT
A

S
 P

A
R

A
 A

P
U

R
A

Ç
Ã

O
 D

A
 A

P
L

IC
A

Ç
Ã

O
 E

M
 A

Ç
Õ

E
S

 
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 P

Ú
B

L
IC

O
S

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E
P

R
E

V
IS

Ã
O

A
T

U
A

LI
Z

A
D

A
(a

)

R
E

C
E

IT
A

S
 R

E
A

LI
Z

A
D

A
S

 

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
b)

%
(b

/a
)*

10
0

P
R

E
V

IS
Ã

O
IN

IC
IA

L

 R
E

C
E

IT
A

 D
E

 IM
P

O
S

T
O

S
 L

ÍQ
U

ID
A

 (
I)

71
9.

55
6,

00
71

9.
55

6,
00

32
7.

24
1,

88
45

,4
8

   
Im

po
st

o 
P

re
di

al
 e

 T
er

rit
or

ia
l U

rb
an

o 
- 

IP
T

U
20

6.
20

0,
00

20
6.

20
0,

00
16

6.
76

7,
44

80
,8

8
   

Im
po

st
o 

so
br

e 
T

ra
ns

m
is

sã
o 

de
 B

en
s 

In
te

rv
iv

os
 -

 IT
B

I
13

5.
50

0,
00

13
5.

50
0,

00
17

.6
32

,1
0

13
,0

1
   

Im
po

st
o 

so
br

e 
S

er
vi

ço
s 

de
 Q

ua
lq

ue
r 

N
at

ur
ez

a 
- 

IS
S

12
1.

85
6,

00
12

1.
85

6,
00

47
.9

49
,4

7
39

,3
5

   
Im

po
st

o 
de

 R
en

da
 R

et
id

o 
na

 F
on

te
 -

 IR
R

F
25

6.
00

0,
00

25
6.

00
0,

00
94

.8
92

,8
7

37
,0

7
   

Im
po

st
o 

Te
rr

ito
ria

l R
ur

al
 -

 IT
R

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

 R
E

C
E

IT
A

 D
E

 T
R

A
N

S
F

E
R

Ê
N

C
IA

S
 C

O
N

S
T

IT
U

C
IO

N
A

IS
 E

 L
E

G
A

IS
 (

II)
13

.0
15

.0
00

,0
0

13
.0

15
.0

00
,0

0
4.

39
3.

01
2,

95
33

,7
5

   
C

ot
a-

P
ar

te
 F

P
M

7.
50

0.
00

0,
00

7.
50

0.
00

0,
00

2.
63

3.
05

3,
23

35
,1

1
   

C
ot

a-
P

ar
te

 IT
R

2.
00

0,
00

2.
00

0,
00

45
1,

45
22

,5
7

   
C

ot
a-

P
ar

te
 IP

V
A

30
0.

00
0,

00
30

0.
00

0,
00

19
0.

48
1,

12
63

,4
9

   
C

ot
a-

P
ar

te
 IC

M
S

5.
10

0.
00

0,
00

5.
10

0.
00

0,
00

1.
53

3.
39

5,
35

30
,0

7
   

C
ot

a-
P

ar
te

 IP
I-

E
xp

or
ta

çã
o

80
.0

00
,0

0
80

.0
00

,0
0

25
.9

18
,5

2
32

,4
0

   
C

om
pe

ns
aç

õe
s 

F
in

an
ce

ira
s 

P
ro

ve
ni

en
te

s 
de

 Im
po

st
os

 e
 T

ra
ns

fe
rê

nc
ia

s 
C

on
st

itu
ci

on
ai

s
33

.0
00

,0
0

33
.0

00
,0

0
9.

71
3,

28
29

,4
3

   
   

D
es

on
er

aç
ão

 IC
M

S
 (

LC
 8

7/
96

)
33

.0
00

,0
0

33
.0

00
,0

0
9.

71
3,

28
29

,4
3

T
O

TA
L

 D
A

S
 R

E
C

E
IT

A
S

 P
A

R
A

 A
P

U
R

A
Ç

Ã
O

 D
A

 A
P

L
IC

A
Ç

Ã
O

 E
M

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 P

Ú
B

L
IC

O
S

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E
 (

III
) 

=
 I 

+
 II

13
.7

34
.5

56
,0

0
4.

72
0.

25
4,

83
34

,3
7

13
.7

34
.5

56
,0

0

C
on

tin
ua

 1
/3



D
E

M
O

N
S

T
R

A
T

IV
O

 D
A

S
 R

E
C

E
IT

A
S

 E
 D

E
S

P
E

S
A

S
 C

O
M

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 P

Ú
B

L
IC

O
S

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E

M
un

ic
íp

io
 d

e 
P

in
he

iri
nh

o 
do

 V
al

e 
- 

R
S

R
E

LA
T

Ó
R

IO
 R

E
S

U
M

ID
O

 D
A

 E
X

E
C

U
Ç

Ã
O

 O
R

Ç
A

M
E

N
T

Á
R

IA

O
R

Ç
A

M
E

N
T

O
S

 F
IS

C
A

L 
E

 D
A

 S
E

G
U

R
ID

A
D

E
 S

O
C

IA
L

JA
N

E
IR

O
 A

 A
B

R
IL

 2
01

8/
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

 M
A

R
Ç

O
 -

 A
B

R
IL

C
on

tin
ua

çã
o 

2/
3

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
O

M
 S

A
Ú

D
E

 
 (

P
o

r 
G

ru
p

o
 d

e 
N

at
u

re
za

 d
a 

D
es

p
es

a)

D
O

TA
Ç

Ã
O

 IN
IC

IA
L

D
O

TA
Ç

Ã
O

A
T

U
A

LI
Z

A
D

A
 

(e
)

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 E
M

P
E

N
H

A
D

A
S

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
f)

%
(f

/e
)*

10
0

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 L
IQ

U
ID

A
D

A
S

%
(g

/e
)*

10
0

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
g)

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 D
E

 C
A

P
IT

A
L

16
8.

50
0,

00
18

6.
00

0,
00

4,
24

7.
15

2,
00

7.
15

2,
00

4,
24

In
ve

st
im

en
to

s
7.

15
2,

00
16

8.
50

0,
00

18
6.

00
0,

00
4,

24
7.

15
2,

00
4,

24

T
O

TA
L

 D
A

S
 D

E
S

P
E

S
A

S
 C

O
M

 S
A

Ú
D

E
 (

IV
)

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
O

M
 S

A
Ú

D
E

 N
Ã

O
 C

O
M

P
U

TA
D

A
S

 P
A

R
A

 F
IN

S
 D

E
 A

P
U

R
A

Ç
Ã

O
 D

O
 P

E
R

C
E

N
T

U
A

L
M

ÍN
IM

O

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
O

M
 IN

A
T

IV
O

S
 E

 P
E

N
S

IO
N

IS
TA

S

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
 C

O
M

 A
S

S
IS

T
Ê

N
C

IA
 À

 S
A

Ú
D

E
 Q

U
E

 N
Ã

O
 A

T
E

N
D

E
 A

O
 P

R
IN

C
ÍP

IO
 D

E
 A

C
E

S
S

O
 U

N
IV

E
R

S
A

L

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
U

S
T

E
A

D
A

S
 C

O
M

 O
U

T
R

O
S

 R
E

C
U

R
S

O
S

O
U

T
R

A
S

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 N

Ã
O

 C
O

M
P

U
TA

D
O

S

R
E

S
T

O
S

 A
 P

A
G

A
R

 N
Ã

O
 P

R
O

C
E

S
S

A
D

O
S

 IN
S

C
R

IT
O

S
 IN

D
E

V
ID

A
M

E
N

T
E

 N
O

 E
X

E
R

C
ÍC

IO
 S

E
M

 
 D

IS
P

O
N

IB
IL

ID
A

D
E

 F
IN

A
N

C
E

IR
A

¹

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
U

S
T

E
A

D
A

S
 C

O
M

 D
IS

P
O

N
IB

IL
ID

A
D

E
 D

E
 C

A
IX

A
 V

IN
C

U
LA

D
A

 A
O

S
 R

E
S

T
O

S
 A

 
 P

A
G

A
R

 C
A

N
C

E
LA

D
O

S
²

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
U

S
T

E
A

D
A

S
 C

O
M

 R
E

C
U

R
S

O
S

 V
IN

C
U

LA
D

O
S

 À
 P

A
R

C
E

LA
 D

O
 P

E
R

C
E

N
T

U
A

L 
M

ÍN
IM

O
 

Q
U

E
 

 N
Ã

O
 F

O
I A

P
LI

C
A

D
A

 E
M

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 D

E
 S

A
Ú

D
E

 E
M

 E
X

E
R

C
ÍC

IO
S

 A
N

T
E

R
IO

R
E

S
³

T
O

TA
L

 D
A

S
 D

E
S

P
E

S
A

S
 C

O
M

 S
A

Ú
D

E
 N

Ã
O

 C
O

M
P

U
TA

D
A

S
 (

V
)

T
O

TA
L

 D
A

S
 D

E
S

P
E

S
A

S
 C

O
M

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 P

Ú
B

L
IC

O
S

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E
 (

V
I)

 =
 (

IV
 -

 V
)

P
E

R
C

E
N

T
U

A
L

 D
E

 A
P

L
IC

A
Ç

Ã
O

 E
M

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 P

Ú
B

L
IC

O
S

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E
 S

O
B

R
E

 A
 R

E
C

E
IT

A
 D

E
 IM

P
O

S
T

O
S

 L
ÍQ

U
ID

A
 E

 T
R

A
N

S
F

E
R

Ê
N

C
IA

S
 C

O
N

S
T

IT
U

C
IO

N
A

IS
 E

 L
E

G
A

IS
 

 (
V

II%
) 

=
 (

V
Ii 

/ I
IIb

 x
 1

00
) 

- 
L

IM
IT

E
 C

O
N

S
T

IT
U

C
IO

N
A

L
 1

5%
 

V
A

L
O

R
 R

E
F

E
R

E
N

T
E

 À
 D

IF
E

R
E

N
Ç

A
 E

N
T

R
E

 O
 V

A
L

O
R

 E
X

E
C

U
TA

D
O

 E
 O

 L
IM

IT
E

 M
ÍN

IM
O

 C
O

N
S

T
IT

U
C

IO
N

A
L

 [
V

I(
i)

 -
 (

15
 x

 II
Ib

)/
10

0]

R
ec

ur
so

s 
de

 T
ra

ns
fe

rê
nc

ia
s 

do
 S

is
te

m
a 

Ú
ni

co
 d

e 
S

aú
de

 -
 S

U
S

R
ec

ur
so

s 
de

 O
pe

ra
çõ

es
 d

e 
C

ré
di

to

O
ut

ro
s 

R
ec

ur
so

s

4 
e 

5

6

1.
32

3.
88

9,
91

38
,2

7
3.

45
9.

20
0,

00
3.

43
4.

20
0,

00 -

0,
00

0,
00

1.
12

5.
20

0,
00

1.
12

5.
20

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

1.
12

5.
20

0,
00

2.
30

9.
00

0,
00

D
O

TA
Ç

Ã
O

 IN
IC

IA
L

D
O

TA
Ç

Ã
O

A
T

U
A

LI
Z

A
D

A 0,
00

0,
00

1.
12

5.
20

0,
00

1.
12

5.
20

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

-

1.
12

5.
20

0,
00

2.
33

4.
00

0,
00

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 E
M

P
E

N
H

A
D

A
S

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
h)

0,
00

39
5.

58
8,

43

39
5.

58
8,

43

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

39
5.

58
8,

43

92
8.

30
1,

48

%
 (

h/
IV

f)
*1

00

0,
00

0,
00

29
,8

8

29
,8

8

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

29
,8

8

70
,1

2

-
-

1.
19

0.
72

2,
87

0,
00

0,
00

32
4.

12
5,

91

32
4.

12
5,

91

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

32
4.

12
5,

91

86
6.

59
6,

96

34
,4

2

%
 (

i/I
V

g)
*1

00

0,
00

0,
00

27
,2

2

27
,2

2

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

27
,2

2

72
,7

8

18
,3

6

15
8.

55
8,

74

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 L
IQ

U
ID

A
D

A
S

A
té

 o
 B

im
es

tr
e

 (
i)

C
on

tin
ua

 2
/3



D
E

M
O

N
S

T
R

A
T

IV
O

 D
A

S
 R

E
C

E
IT

A
S

 E
 D

E
S

P
E

S
A

S
 C

O
M

 A
Ç

Õ
E

S
 E

 S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

S
 P

Ú
B

L
IC

O
S

 D
E

 S
A

Ú
D

E

M
un

ic
íp

io
 d

e 
P

in
he

iri
nh

o 
do

 V
al

e 
- 

R
S

R
E

LA
T

Ó
R

IO
 R

E
S

U
M

ID
O

 D
A

 E
X

E
C

U
Ç

Ã
O

 O
R

Ç
A

M
E

N
T

Á
R

IA

O
R

Ç
A

M
E

N
T

O
S

 F
IS

C
A

L 
E

 D
A

 S
E

G
U

R
ID

A
D

E
 S

O
C

IA
L

JA
N

E
IR

O
 A

 A
B

R
IL

 2
01

8/
B

IM
E

S
T

R
E

 M
A

R
Ç

O
 -

 A
B

R
IL

C
on

tin
ua

çã
o 

3/
3

F
O

N
T

E
:

¹ 
E

ss
a 

lin
ha

 a
pr

es
en

ta
rá

 v
al

or
 s

om
en

te
 n

o 
R

el
at

ór
io

 R
es

um
id

o 
da

 E
xe

cu
çã

o 
O

rç
am

en
tá

ria
 d

o 
úl

tim
o 

bi
m

es
tr

e 
do

 e
xe

rc
íc

io
.

² 
O

 v
al

or
 a

pr
es

en
ta

do
 n

a 
in

te
rc

es
sã

o 
co

m
 a

 c
ol

un
a 

"i"
 o

u 
co

m
 a

 c
ol

un
a 

"h
+

i"(
úl

tim
o 

bi
m

es
tr

e)
 d

ev
er

á 
se

r 
o 

m
es

m
o 

ap
re

se
nt

ad
o 

no
 "

to
ta

l j
".

³ 
O

 v
al

or
 a

pr
es

en
ta

do
 n

a 
in

te
rc

es
sã

o 
co

m
 a

 c
ol

un
a 

"i"
 o

u 
co

m
 a

 c
ol

un
a 

"h
+

i"(
úl

tim
o 

bi
m

es
tr

e)
 d

ev
er

á 
se

r 
o 

m
es

m
o 

ap
re

se
nt

ad
o 

no
 "

to
ta

l k
".

4 5 6

Li
m

ite
 a

nu
al

 m
ín

im
o 

a 
se

r 
cu

m
pr

id
o 

no
 e

nc
er

ra
m

en
to

 d
o 

ex
er

cí
ci

o.
 D

ev
er

á 
se

r 
in

fo
rm

ad
o 

o 
lim

ite
 e

st
ab

el
ec

id
o 

na
 L

ei
 O

rg
ân

ic
a 

do
 M

un
ic

íp
io

 q
ua

nd
o 

o
pe

rc
en

tu
al

 n
el

a 
es

ta
be

le
ci

do
 fo

r 
su

pe
rio

r 
ao

 fi
xa

do
 n

a 
LC

 n
º 

14
1/

20
12

.
D

ur
an

te
 o

 e
xe

rc
íc

io
 e

ss
e 

va
lo

r 
se

rv
irá

 p
ar

a 
o 

m
on

ito
ra

m
en

to
 p

re
vi

st
o 

no
 a

rt
. 2

3 
da

 L
C

 1
41

/2
01

2.
N

o 
úl

tim
o 

bi
m

es
tr

e,
 s

er
á 

ut
ili

za
da

 a
 fó

rm
ul

a 
[V

I(
h+

i) 
- 

(1
5 

x 
III

b)
/1

00
]

E
X

E
C

U
Ç

Ã
O

 D
E

 R
E

S
T

O
S

 A
 P

A
G

A
R

 N
Ã

O
 P

R
O

C
E

S
S

A
D

O
S

 IN
S

C
R

IT
O

S
 C

O
M

 D
IS

P
O

N
IB

IL
ID

A
D

E
 D

E
C

A
IX

A
P

A
R

C
E

LA
 C

O
N

S
ID

E
R

A
D

A
 

 N
O

 L
IM

IT
E

IN
S

C
R

IT
O

S
C

A
N

C
E

LA
D

O
S

/
 P

R
E

S
C

R
IT

O
S

P
A

G
O

S
A

 P
A

G
A

R

 In
sc

rit
os

 e
m

 2
01

7
0,

00
2.

07
5,

77
0,

00
2.

07
5,

77
0,

00

T
O

TA
L

0,
00

2.
07

5,
77

0,
00

2.
07

5,
77

0,
00

R
E

S
T

O
S

 A
 P

A
G

A
R

 C
A

N
C

E
LA

D
O

S
 O

U
 P

R
E

S
C

R
IT

O
S

S
A

LD
O

 F
IN

A
L(

N
Ã

O
 A

P
LI

C
A

D
O

)

C
O

N
T

R
O

L
E

 D
O

S
 R

E
S

T
O

S
 A

 P
A

G
A

R
 C

A
N

C
E

L
A

D
O

S
 O

U
 P

R
E

S
C

R
IT

O
S

 P
A

R
A

 F
IN

S
 D

E
 A

P
L

IC
A

Ç
Ã

O
 D

A
D

IS
P

O
N

IB
IL

ID
A

D
E

 D
E

 C
A

IX
A

 C
O

N
F

O
R

M
E

 A
R

T
IG

O
 2

4,
 §

1º
 E

 2
º

 R
es

to
s 

a 
P

ag
ar

 N
ão

 P
ro

ce
ss

ad
os

 C
an

ce
la

do
s 

ou
 P

re
sc

rit
os

 e
m

 2
01

7
0,

00

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
U

S
T

E
A

D
A

S
 N

O
 E

X
E

R
C

ÍC
IO

 D
E

R
E

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 (

j)

0,
00

S
A

LD
O

 IN
IC

IA
L

0,
00

LI
M

IT
E

 N
Ã

O
 C

U
M

P
R

ID
O

T
O

TA
L

 (
V

III
)

C
O

N
T

R
O

L
E

 D
O

 V
A

L
O

R
 R

E
F

E
R

E
N

T
E

 A
O

 P
E

R
C

E
N

T
U

A
L

 M
ÍN

IM
O

 N
Ã

O
 C

U
M

P
R

ID
O

 E
M

 E
X

E
R

C
ÍC

IO
S

A
N

T
E

R
IO

R
E

S
 P

A
R

A
 F

IN
S

 D
E

 A
P

L
IC

A
Ç

Ã
O

 D
O

S
 R

E
C

U
R

S
O

S
 V

IN
C

U
L

A
D

O
S

 C
O

N
F

O
R

M
E

 A
R

T
IG

O
S

 2
5 

E
 2

6

0,
00

S
A

LD
O

 F
IN

A
L(

N
Ã

O
 A

P
LI

C
A

D
O

)

-

0,
00

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
U

S
T

E
A

D
A

S
 N

O
 E

X
E

R
C

ÍC
IO

 D
E

R
E

F
E

R
Ê

N
C

IA
 (

k)

-

0,
00

S
A

LD
O

 IN
IC

IA
L

-

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 C
O

M
 S

A
Ú

D
E

(P
o

r 
S

u
b

fu
n

çã
o

)
D

O
TA

Ç
Ã

O
IN

IC
IA

L
D

O
TA

Ç
Ã

O
A

T
U

A
LI

Z
A

D
A

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 E
M

P
E

N
H

A
D

A
S

A
té

 B
im

es
tr

e
(l)

%
(l/

To
ta

l l
)*

10
0

%
(m

/T
ot

al
 m

)*
10

0
A

té
 B

im
es

tr
e

(m
)

D
E

S
P

E
S

A
S

 L
IQ

U
ID

A
D

A
S

A
te

nç
ão

 B
ás

ic
a

3.
40

9.
70

0,
00

3.
43

4.
70

0,
00

1.
31

9.
28

6,
89

99
,4

0
1.

18
4.

86
0,

50
99

,3
3

V
ig

ilâ
nc

ia
 S

an
itá

ria
12

.0
00

,0
0

12
.0

00
,0

0
2.

33
6,

34
0,

18
2.

33
6,

34
0,

20

V
ig

ilâ
nc

ia
 E

pi
de

m
io

ló
gi

ca
32

.5
00

,0
0

32
.5

00
,0

0
5.

69
3,

11
0,

43
5.

61
5,

11
0,

47

T
O

TA
L

3.
45

4.
20

0,
00

3.
47

9.
20

0,
00

1.
32

7.
31

6,
34

10
0,

00
1.

19
2.

81
1,

95
10

0,
00


